Diary of Events for all Parishes September 2006
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Lithe Litton Ladies
Fledglings Playgroup
Parish Council Meeting
First Steps Toddler Group
Wash-up Meeting

Home Watch Meeting

BV Thursday Housegroup
Burton Bradstock Players
Puncknowle Art Group
Open Garden Evening
Tiny Tots/Pram Service
Littlebredy Social Night
Churchyard Working Party
DHCT Cycle Ride

Village Walk

Litton Church Hall

Start again today

P&S Village Hall

Long Bredy Village Hall
Holy Trinity Church, Swyre
Puncknowle

The Reading Room, BB
The Crown

Tithe Barn House

St Mary's, Burton Bradstock
Village Hall

Holy Trinity Church, Swyre
Various locations

Litton Bus Shelter

Deadline For BVN items to Village Correspondents

Lithe Litton Ladies
Fledglings AGM

Deadline For October BVN
Burton Bradstock WI

BB Bridge Group

First Steps Toddler Group
BV Thursday Housegroup
Burton Bradstock Players
Albanian Evening
Producers' Market
LATCH Forenoon of Fun
Harvest Festival

Lithe Litton Ladies

Litton Church Hall
Thorner's School

BB Village Hall
BB Village Hall
Long Bredy Village Hall

Village Hall

BB Village Hall

Litton Cheney

Litton Cheney

St Peters, Long Bredy
Litton Church Hall

6:00pm

7:30pm
10:00am

7:30pm

7:15pm
10:30
6:00pm
11:00am
7:00pm
10:00am
10:00am
10:00am

6:00pm
7:30pm

7:30pm
2:00pm
10:00am

7:30pm
7:00pm
9:30am
9:30am
11:00am
6:00pm



Tue 19

19
Wed 20
Thu 21

21
Fri 22
Sat 23
Sun 24

24
Mon 25
Tue 26
Wed 27
Thu 28
Fri 29

BB Bridge Group

BB Players - Auditions
First Steps Toddler Group
Fashion Show

BV Thursday Housegroup
Puncknowle Art Group
Coffee Morning, MacMillan

BB Village Hall

Village Hall

Long Bredy Village Hall
BB Village Hall

St Mary's, BB

Morning Worship for Ordinary Holy Trinity Church, Swyre

Harvest Festival

Lithe Litton Ladies

BB Bridge Group

First Steps Toddler Group
BV Thursday Housegroup
BB Village Society Talks

Sat 30 Harvest Supper/Barn Dance
30 BB Digital Photo Comp
October
Sun 1 Harvest Festival
1 Harvest Festival
Mon 2 Lithe Litton Ladies
Tue 3 BB Bridge Group
3 BB Players, play reading
Wed 4 First Steps Toddler Group
4 Harvest Supper
Fri 6 Puncknowle Art Group
Sat 7 Harvest Supper
Mon 9 BV Gardening Club
Wed 11 First Steps Toddler Group

St Mary's, Puncknowle
Litton Church Hall

BB Village Hall

Long Bredy Village Hall

BB Village Hall
St Mary's, BB
Closes Today

Holy Trinity Church, Swyre
St Martin's, Shipton Gorge
Litton Church Hall

BB Village Hall

The Reading Room, BB
Long Bredy Village Hall
Shipton Gorge Village Hall

Thorner's School
Thorner's School
Long Bredy Village Hall

2:00pm
7:45pm
10:00am
7:00pm

10:30
10:30am
11:00am
11:00am
6:00pm
2:00pm
10:00am

7:00pm
6:30pm

10:00am
11:00am
6:00pm
2:00pm
7:15pm
10:00am
7:30pm
10:30
7:00pm
7:30pm
10:00am



