## **Diary of Events for all Parishes September 2006**

Mon	4	Lithe Litton Ladies	Litton Church Hall	6:00pm
	4	Fledglings Playgroup	Start again today	
Tue	5	Parish Council Meeting	P&S Village Hall	7:30pm
Wed	6	First Steps Toddler Group	Long Bredy Village Hall	10:00am
	6	Wash-up Meeting	Holy Trinity Church, Swyre	
Thu	7	Home Watch Meeting	Puncknowle	7:30pm
	7	BV Thursday Housegroup		
	7	Burton Bradstock Players	The Reading Room, BB	7:15pm
Fri	8	Puncknowle Art Group	The Crown	10:30
	8	Open Garden Evening	Tithe Barn House	6:00pm
	8	Tiny Tots/Pram Service	St Mary's, Burton Bradstock	11:00am
	8	Littlebredy Social Night	Village Hall	7:00pm
Sat	9	Churchyard Working Party	Holy Trinity Church, Swyre	10:00am
	9	DHCT Cycle Ride	Various locations	10:00am
	9	Village Walk	Litton Bus Shelter	10:00am
Sun	10	Deadline For BVN items to	Village Correspondents	
Mon	11	Lithe Litton Ladies	Litton Church Hall	6:00pm
	11	Fledglings AGM	Thorner's School	7:30pm
Tue	12	Deadline For October BVN		
	12	Burton Bradstock WI	BB Village Hall	7:30pm
	12	BB Bridge Group	BB Village Hall	2:00pm
Wed	13	First Steps Toddler Group	Long Bredy Village Hall	10:00am
Thu	14	BV Thursday Housegroup		
	14	Burton Bradstock Players	Village Hall	7:30pm
Fri	15	Albanian Evening	BB Village Hall	7:00pm
Sat	16	Producers' Market	Litton Cheney	9:30am
	16	LATCH Forenoon of Fun	Litton Cheney	9:30am
Sun	17	Harvest Festival	St Peters, Long Bredy	11:00am
Mon	18	Lithe Litton Ladies	Litton Church Hall	6:00pm

	Tue	19	BB Bridge Group	BB Village Hall	2:00pm		
		19	BB Players - Auditions	Village Hall	7:45pm		
	Wed	20	First Steps Toddler Group	Long Bredy Village Hall	10:00am		
	Thu	21	Fashion Show	BB Village Hall	7:00pm		
		21	BV Thursday Housegroup				
	Fri	22	Puncknowle Art Group		10:30		
	Sat	23	Coffee Morning, MacMillan	St Mary's, BB	10:30am		
	Sun	24	Morning Worship for Ordinary	Holy Trinity Church, Swyre	11:00am		
		24	Harvest Festival	St Mary's, Puncknowle	11:00am		
	Mon	25	Lithe Litton Ladies	Litton Church Hall	6:00pm		
	Tue	26	BB Bridge Group	BB Village Hall	2:00pm		
	Wed	27	First Steps Toddler Group	Long Bredy Village Hall	10:00am		
	Thu	28	BV Thursday Housegroup				
	Fri	29	BB Village Society Talks	BB Village Hall	7:00pm		
	Sat	30	Harvest Supper/Barn Dance	St Mary's, BB	6:30pm		
		30	BB Digital Photo Comp	Closes Today			
October							
	Sun	1	Harvest Festival	Holy Trinity Church, Swyre	10:00am		
		1	Harvest Festival	St Martin's, Shipton Gorge	11:00am		
	Mon	2	Lithe Litton Ladies	Litton Church Hall	6:00pm		
	Tue	3	BB Bridge Group	BB Village Hall	2:00pm		
		3	BB Players, play reading	The Reading Room, BB	7:15pm		
	Wed	4	First Steps Toddler Group	Long Bredy Village Hall	10:00am		
		4	Harvest Supper	Shipton Gorge Village Hall	7:30pm		
	Fri	6	Puncknowle Art Group		10:30		
	Sat	7	Harvest Supper	Thorner's School	7:00pm		
	Mon	9	BV Gardening Club	Thorner's School	7:30pm		
	Wed	11	First Steps Toddler Group	Long Bredy Village Hall	10:00am		